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2015
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2015
2015
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
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2015
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MICHIGAN
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ALPENA
ALPENA
ALPENA
ARENAC
ARENAC
ARENAC
BARRY
BARRY
BARRY
BAY

BAY

BAY
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CASS
CASS
CASS
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
EATON
EATON
EATON
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GRATIOT
GRATIOT
GRATIOT
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
HURON
HURON
HURON
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
IONIA

WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
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WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

1,750
1,800
120,000
6,100
6,500
469,000
5,200
5,500
351,000
12,300
12,500
1,112,000
5,500
5,600
354,000
1,450
2,500
93,300
22,700
23,100
2,028,000
13,800
14,300
958,000
5,750
5,800
413,000
17,500
18,000
1,515,000
13,300
13,400
973,000
57,200
65,900
5,980,000
13,300
13,600
1,129,000
13,300

66.7

72.2

63.8

89.0

63.2

37.3

87.8

67.0

71.2

84.2

72.6

90.7

83.0
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IONIA
IONIA
ISABELLA
ISABELLA
ISABELLA
JACKSON
JACKSON
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KALAMAZOO
KALAMAZOO
KALAMAZOO
KENT

KENT

KENT
LAPEER
LAPEER
LAPEER
LENAWEE
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LENAWEE
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
MACOMB
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MACOMB
MASON
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MIDLAND
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WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU

13,400
1,043,000
15,100
15,500
1,215,000
7,500
7,600
511,000
2,950
3,000
209,000
6,150
6,600
492,000
8,000
8,100
711,000
24,300
32,000
1,860,000
6,000
6,200
406,000
1,450
1,600
101,000
3,550
4,000
216,000
1,700
2,000
98,300
3,800
3,900
334,000
19,000
19,800
1,338,000
15,000
15,100
1,102,000

77.8

78.4

67.2

69.7

74.5

87.8

58.1

65.5

63.1

54.0

49.2

85.6

67.6

73.0
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OSCEOLA

OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES
OTTAWA

OTTAWA

OTTAWA

SAGINAW

SAGINAW

SAGINAW

SANILAC

SANILAC

SANILAC

SHIAWASSEE

SHIAWASSEE

SHIAWASSEE

ST CLAIR

ST CLAIR

WHEAT
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WHEAT

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

1,850
2,000
146,000
2,600
2,600
259,000
1,500
1,500
111,000
3,100
3,200
201,700
6,350
6,500
455,000
8,700
9,000
457,000
1,350
1,400
84,000
7,900
8,300
476,700
3,200
6,400
211,000
3,950
4,100
280,000
15,100
17,000
1,312,000
35,800
38,000
3,218,000
23,000
23,500
1,754,000
5,950
6,500

73.0

99.6

74.0

63.0

70.0

50.8

60.0

57.4

33.0

68.3

77.2

84.7

74.6

69.8
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2015 MICHIGAN
2015 MICHIGAN
2015 MICHIGAN
2015 MICHIGAN
2015 MICHIGAN
2015 MICHIGAN
2015 MICHIGAN

ST CLAIR
TUSCOLA
TUSCOLA
TUSCOLA
WASHTENAW
WASHTENAW
WASHTENAW

WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU
WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED

WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED

WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU

454,000
30,500
31,100

2,609,000
12,900
13,200

924,000

83.9

70.0



