Program	Year State	County	Commodity	Data Item	Value	Crop Ins Yield
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ALPENA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	1,750	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ALPENA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	1,800	66.7
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ALPENA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	120,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ARENAC	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	6,100	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ARENAC	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	6,500	72.2
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ARENAC	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	469,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	BARRY	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	5,200	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	BARRY	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	5,500	63.8
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	BARRY	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	351,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	BAY	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	12,300	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	BAY	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	12,500	89.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	BAY	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,112,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CALHOUN	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	5,500	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CALHOUN	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	5,600	63.2
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CALHOUN	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	354,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CASS	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	1,450	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CASS	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	2,500	37.3
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CASS	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	93,300	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CLINTON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	22,700	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CLINTON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	23,100	87.8
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	CLINTON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	2,028,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	EATON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	13,800	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	EATON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	14,300	67.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	EATON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	958,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	GENESEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	5,750	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	GENESEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	5,800	71.2
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	GENESEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	413,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	GRATIOT	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	17,500	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	GRATIOT	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	18,000	84.2
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	GRATIOT	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,515,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	HILLSDALE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	13,300	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	HILLSDALE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	13,400	72.6
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	HILLSDALE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	973,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	HURON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	57,200	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	HURON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	65,900	90.7
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	HURON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	5,980,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	INGHAM	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	13,300	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	INGHAM	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	13,600	83.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	INGHAM	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,129,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	IONIA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	13,300	

SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	IONIA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	13,400	77.8
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	IONIA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,043,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ISABELLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	15,100	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ISABELLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	15,500	78.4
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ISABELLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,215,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	JACKSON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	7,500	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	JACKSON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	7,600	67.2
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	JACKSON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	511,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	KALAMAZOO	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	2,950	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	KALAMAZOO	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	3,000	69.7
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	KALAMAZOO	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	209,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	KENT	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	6,150	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	KENT	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	6,600	74.5
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	KENT	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	492,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LAPEER	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	8,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LAPEER	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	8,100	87.8
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LAPEER	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	711,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LENAWEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	24,300	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LENAWEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	32,000	58.1
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LENAWEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,860,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LIVINGSTON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	6,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LIVINGSTON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	6,200	65.5
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	LIVINGSTON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	406,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MACOMB	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	1,450	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MACOMB	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	1,600	63.1
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MACOMB	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	101,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MASON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	3,550	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MASON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	4,000	54.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MASON	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	216,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MECOSTA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	1,700	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MECOSTA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	2,000	49.2
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MECOSTA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	98,300	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MIDLAND	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	3,800	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MIDLAND	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	3,900	85.6
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MIDLAND	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	334,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MONROE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	19,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MONROE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	19,800	67.6
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MONROE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,338,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MONTCALM	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	15,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	MONTCALM	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	15,100	73.0
JUNVEI	2013 WIICHIGA					

SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	NEWAYGO	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	1,850	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	NEWAYGO	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	2,000	73.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	NEWAYGO	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	146,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OGEMAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	2,600	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OGEMAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	2,600	99.6
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OGEMAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	259,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OSCEOLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	1,500	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OSCEOLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	1,500	74.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OSCEOLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	111,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	3,100	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	3,200	63.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	201,700	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	6,350	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	6,500	70.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	455,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	8,700	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	9,000	50.8
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	457,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	1,350	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	1,400	60.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	84,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	7,900	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	8,300	57.4
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	476,700	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	3,200	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	6,400	33.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	211,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTTAWA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	3,950	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTTAWA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	4,100	68.3
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	OTTAWA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	280,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SAGINAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	15,100	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SAGINAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	17,000	77.2
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SAGINAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,312,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SANILAC	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	35,800	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SANILAC	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	38,000	84.7
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SANILAC	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	3,218,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SHIAWASSEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	23,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SHIAWASSEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	23,500	74.6
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	SHIAWASSEE	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	1,754,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN	ST CLAIR	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	5,950	
30.1172.			WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED		

SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN ST	T CLAIR	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	454,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN TU	USCOLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	30,500	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN TU	USCOLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	31,100	83.9
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN TU	USCOLA	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	2,609,000	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN W	VASHTENAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES HARVESTED	12,900	
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN W	VASHTENAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - ACRES PLANTED	13,200	70.0
SURVEY	2015 MICHIGAN W	VASHTENAW	WHEAT	WHEAT, WINTER - PRODUCTION, MEASURED IN BU	924,000	